Maximum Working Pressure: 10,000 psi (680 bar)
Materials: Standard Body: S12L14 AS 1442 (AISI-SAE composition)
Metal Cap: S12L14 AS 1442 (AISI-SAE composition)
Poppet: S12L14 AS 1442 (AISI-SAE composition)
Secondary Seal: Viton
Ball: Hard Chrome
Seat: Stainless Steel 316
Operating Temperature Range: -22°F to +275°F (-30°C to +135°C)

1 ea. 9/16” UNF 2 ea. 9/16” UNF 2 ea. 9/16” UNF 4 ea. 9/16” UNF
Pressure test kits are also available with U400 all stainless steel gauges. Part numbers are U101–(*), U102–(*) -(*)…etc.
Part Number Pressure Order Code (needed for test kits below)
U401-30/100-01* 30 in Hg VAC to 100 psi (6.9 bar) 0
U401-100-01 0 to 100 psi (6.9 bar) 1
U401-200-01 0 to 200 psi (13.8 bar) 2
U401-600-01 0 to 600 psi (41.2 bar) 6
U401-1000-01 0 to 1000 psi (70.0 bar) 10
U401-1500-01 0 to 1500 psi (103.0 bar) 15
U401-3000-01* 0 to 3000 psi (207.0 bar) 30
U401-5000-01 0 to 5000 psi (345.0 bar) 50
U401-6000-01* 0 to 6000 psi (414.0 bar) 60
U401-10000-01 0 to 10000 psi (689.0 bar) 100
*Also available is U400-XXX-01 gauge, identical to U401 except with stainless steel internals.
1/4” NPT
Standard
2-1/2” Case